31 Aralik 2021 Cuma

4. Kosu Saat:11:15

ikramiye
At Orijin(Baba -
S ismi Yas Anne)
: PITCHANUN(NZ) )
©
,  SPOONING(NZ)
3
3 ANGELROCK(l) 5ydk
MOSTLY
4 SuNNYE) Sy dk
5 UNIQUELY(10) 4y kk
6 SPHERA(®6) Sydk
WARROWIE
7 ROSE(7) Sy ak
8  JUSTSTELLAR(2) 9yak
9 GATEAUX(5) dy ak
KORE(4) Syak

GANYAN(9) 2,00 b, IKILI(3/9) 6,70 , SIRALI IKILI(9/3) :13,60 £, UCLU BAHIS(9/3/1) 7,82 b, PLASE(3) 3,05 £, PLASE(9) :1,40 %, PLASE IKILI(1/3) 9,60 %, PLASE IKILI(1/9) 6,50 t, PLASE

IKILi(3/9) 8,20 #, 3. CIFTE(Q2/9) :5,90 £

Yaris Sonuclar:

1)23515$

Siklet

SAVABEEL - KEYARNA BLUE

OCEAN PARK - ROMANCING

ROCK HERO - SPEED QUEEN

AKEED MOFEED - MOSSMONEY

TORONADO - ST TRINIANS

REWARD FOR EFFORT -

IRESISTABEEL

ROCK FACE - CONISTON GOLD

REDENTE - SHE'SJUST ACE

PIERRO - DANESIRI

MAGNUS - ENCOST A GRACE

Jokey

58,5
60,5
61,5
58,5
58,5
59
59
61,5
59

60

Handikap 1600 Cim
2)8% 3)8
Sahip Antrendrii Derece
JOHN ALLEN RM ANDERSON DANNY O'BRIEN
JAMIEKAH HONEYCOMB STUD MGR: ZI;I%( PRICE & MIC T
SUMMERTIME
LEWIS GERMAN THOROUGHB TOM DABERNIG
DAMIEN OLIVER ~ MYPUNTER 15 MGR: P PATRICK CABOCHE
ALANA KELLY D O'SULLIVAN, VA 11 DAN O'SULLIVAN
DAMIEN
THORNTON A PAPATHOMAS, GPAPA NATHAN DUNN
HARRYCOFFEY = BCMCCLURE&ADMC  AUSTY COFFEY
TEODORE
NUGENT CJDAVIS &K ] DAVI CHRISTOPHER DAVIS
FLEMINGTON
ETHAN BROWN BLOODSTOC LEON & TROY CORSTENS
MADISON LLOYD P MALONEY &RLFAUL DAN MCCARTHY

Moonee Valley Avustralya Hipdromu

Gny

Kosmaz

4)$
AGF St
2,00 2926(1) 6
510 1553) 7
8,50 13.67(4) 4
570 15.892) 9
11,85 3.147) 3
1390 2.998) 8
27.20 2.6409) 2
605 113205 1
11,35 5.056) 5

0.55(10) 10
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Cik. HP
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